
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 143594 Jonatan Bünning Christian.. Them Skytteforening 199/11 200/11 399/22

2 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/07 200/12 399/19

3 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 198/06 200/09 398/15

4 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 199/11 199/10 398/21

5 149177 Malthe Bruun Kyed Them Skytteforening 197/10 199/10 396/20

6 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/07 189/06 388/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 157408 Feliks Walerowicz Samsø Skytteforening 199/05 198/10 397/15

2 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/05 198/09 396/14

3 153507 Rene Haurvig Them Skytteforening 197/09 198/10 395/19

4 140544 Vilfred Lauritzen Samsø Skytteforening 199/05 196/08 395/13

5 157276 Felix Profft Samsø Skytteforening 200/07 195/08 395/15

6 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/05 195/08 394/13

7 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/05 197/07 393/12

8 157278 Viva Rasmussen Samsø Skytteforening 199/08 194/08 393/16

9 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 195/06 197/04 392/10

10 152356 Magnus Osvald Sloth Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/05 196/05 392/10

11 149074 Folke Geiger Samsø Skytteforening 192/05 199/04 391/09

12 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/03 197/10 391/13

13 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/05 195/06 391/11

14 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/04 192/06 387/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 157557 Emily Lund Aagaard OIsen Them Skytteforening 198/06 199/09 397/15

2 156742 Adam Henningsen Them Skytteforening 196/11 197/08 393/19

3 157800 Ida Hyldgaard Bjerregaard Skive skytteforening 195/06 195/07 390/13

4 145377 Tino Bøjlund Vestergaard Them Skytteforening 192/05 195/05 387/10

5 152353 Viggo Jacobsen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/07 193/04 382/11

6 156127 Mads Laurbjerg Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02 191/06 381/08

7 152350 Hartvig Eg Groth Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/04 190/02 379/06

8 156347 Ida Seerup Them Skytteforening 192/04 185/01 377/05

9 156128 Mikkel Laurberg Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 175/01 187/01 362/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 156743 August Burslund Them Skytteforening 195/08 194/06 389/14

2 152361 Sofuz Bastian Lysgaard Them Skytteforening 183/01 191/03 374/04

3 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 180/01 183/00 363/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/14 199/13 399/27

2 144431 Johanne Hoxer Samsø Skytteforening 198/09 198/07 396/16
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3 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 197/07 198/07 395/14

4 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Samsø Skytteforening 195/05 199/04 394/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/08 199/04 397/12

2 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/07 197/06 394/13

3 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 195/06 196/05 391/11

4 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/05 194/05 389/10

5 129579 Caroline Baatrup Blok Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 192/02 189/01 381/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 187/02 189/01 376/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/00 192/05 382/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 192/03 192/04 384/07

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/01 180/02 364/03

3 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 177/00 184/00 361/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/12 200/11 399/23

2 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 199/06 196/08 395/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/10 194/05 392/15

2 142945 Michael Mortensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/06 193/08 388/14

3 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 193/03 188/03 381/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 145647 Ane Birgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 194/05 196/11 390/16

2 157618 Jesper Profft Samsø Skytteforening 193/04 191/02 384/06

3 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/01 193/03 380/04

4 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/04 190/02 380/06

5 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02 184/02 374/04

6 103008 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 182/01 191/02 373/03

7 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 182/01 183/01 365/02

8 152162 Lisbeth Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/00 182/01 363/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/07 200/10 399/17

2 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 197/07 197/10 394/17

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/02 197/05 393/07
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4 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/06 194/02 391/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 196/03 195/06 391/09

2 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 192/01 197/09 389/10

3 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 194/01 190/04 384/05

4 21856 Lauge Clausen Them Skytteforening 191/02 191/03 382/05

5 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/02 188/02 376/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/08 190/03 387/11

2 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/03 191/03 379/06

3 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/01 189/05 377/06

4 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/01 189/02 375/03

5 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 180/01 186/04 366/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/08 200/11 400/19

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06 200/12 396/18

3 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 199/07 196/04 395/11

4 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 198/07 196/05 394/12

5 149178 Lonni Krarup Kyed Boris Them Skytteforening 190/04 199/08 389/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 153052 Tom Lyskær Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/02 187/03 378/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 143594 Jonatan Bünning Christian.. Them Skytteforening 199/11

1 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 199/11

3 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/07

3 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/07

5 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 198/06

6 149177 Malthe Bruun Kyed Them Skytteforening 197/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 157276 Felix Profft Samsø Skytteforening 200/07

2 157278 Viva Rasmussen Samsø Skytteforening 199/08

3 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/05

3 140544 Vilfred Lauritzen Samsø Skytteforening 199/05

3 157408 Feliks Walerowicz Samsø Skytteforening 199/05

6 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/05

7 153507 Rene Haurvig Them Skytteforening 197/09

8 152356 Magnus Osvald Sloth Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/05

8 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/05
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8 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/05

11 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 195/06

12 149609 Linus Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 195/04

12 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/04

14 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/03

15 149074 Folke Geiger Samsø Skytteforening 192/05

16 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 157557 Emily Lund Aagaard OIsen Them Skytteforening 198/06

2 156742 Adam Henningsen Them Skytteforening 196/11

3 157800 Ida Hyldgaard Bjerregaard Skive skytteforening 195/06

4 145377 Tino Bøjlund Vestergaard Them Skytteforening 192/05

5 156347 Ida Seerup Them Skytteforening 192/04

6 156127 Mads Laurbjerg Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02

7 152353 Viggo Jacobsen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/07

8 152350 Hartvig Eg Groth Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/04

9 156128 Mikkel Laurberg Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 175/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 156743 August Burslund Them Skytteforening 195/08

2 152361 Sofuz Bastian Lysgaard Them Skytteforening 183/01

3 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/14

2 144431 Johanne Hoxer Samsø Skytteforening 198/09

3 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 197/07

4 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Samsø Skytteforening 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/08

2 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/07

3 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 195/06

4 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/05

5 129579 Caroline Baatrup Blok Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
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1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 192/03

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/01

3 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 177/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/12

2 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 199/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/10

2 142945 Michael Mortensen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/06

3 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 145647 Ane Birgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 194/05

2 157618 Jesper Profft Samsø Skytteforening 193/04

3 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/04

4 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/02

5 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/01

6 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 182/01

6 103008 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 182/01

8 152162 Lisbeth Jørgensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/07

2 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 197/07

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/06

4 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 196/03

2 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 194/01

3 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 192/01

4 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/05

5 21856 Lauge Clausen Them Skytteforening 191/02

6 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/08

2 21497 Thorvald Ellehede Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/03

3 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/01

4 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/01

5 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 180/01
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/08

2 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 199/07

3 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 198/07

4 146342 Mikael Nordstrøm Them Skytteforening 196/08

5 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06

6 149178 Lonni Krarup Kyed Boris Them Skytteforening 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 153052 Tom Lyskær Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/02
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